B BabhanEiR

BT ez
BRHRER
B#BAa R/ OB
R=BERMEER
TBREREEERERERR
PREIFRAE An AR

ME T IRERD

IR TIRER

PR FR AL R/ OB A D,
RSB PO R AR

A& B AR BE L
FEHAHERL

BltmEEROEHRER

BHRBEROERKPO

L £
1995
1980
0800-788-995
119

03-369-8553 4} 3112
03-3019595
(03)3316180
(03)4911666

(03) 3325880
(02)25310505
(02)25318595
(02)25718427
(02)25433535#3683
(02)23627278
(02)27687733
(04)22339958



