

# 國內自殺防治的資源

單位	電話
各縣市生命線	1995
各縣市張老師	1980
自殺防治安心專線	0800-788-995
緊急醫療救護專線	119
行政院衛生署桃園療養院	03-369-8553 分機 3112
桃園縣生命線	03-3019595
桃園「張老師」	(03)3316180
中壢「張老師」	(03)4911666
桃園縣社區心理衛生中心	(03) 3325880
馬偕協談中心平安線	(02)25310505 (02)25318595 (02)25718427
馬偕自殺防治中心	(02)25433535#3683
宇宙光輔導中心	(02)23627278
台北市觀音線心理協談專線	(02)27687733
台中觀音線心理協談中心	(04)22339958